
          

Risedale School - YR10 and (YR7, YR8 and YR9) 
 PPE Examinations Summer 2025  

  

 
Day Date Morning Length Yr 

Grp 
Afternoon Length Yr Grp 

Thursday 19/06/2025 Mathematics (Non-Calculator) 1h 30m 10 Media Studies (1 Paper) 1h 30m 10 

Friday 20/06/2025 History Paper 1:  Crime and Punishment 1hr 20m 10 Combined Science (Biology 1) F/H 
Biology 1 F/H 

1hr 15m 
1hr 15m 

10 

Monday 23/06/2026 Mathematics (Calculator) 1hr 30m 10 Physical Education 1hr 15m 10 

Tuesday 24/06/2025 Cambridge National Creative iMedia RO93/01 
YR10 Drama NEA 

1hr 30m 
All Day 

10 
10 

NCFE Textiles 
YR10 Drama NEA 

1hr 30m 
All Day 

10 
10 

Wednesday 25/06/2025 NATIONAL CONTINGENCY DAY 
YR10 Art Photography Trip 

All Day 
All Day 

11 
10 

NATIONAL CONTINGENCY DAY All Day 11 

Thursday 26/06/2025 YR10 Drama NEA 
YR9 English Reading 

All Day 
1h 00m 

10 
9 

YR10 Drama NEA 
YR7 Science 

All Day 
1hr 00m 

10 
7 

Friday 27/06/2025 Combined Science (Chemistry 1) F/H 
Chemistry 1 F/H 

1hr 15m 
1hr 15m 

10 Geography Paper 1 1hr 30m 10 

Monday 30/06/2025 English Literature Paper 1:  Modern Novel (Animal 
Farm/An Inspector Calls) / 19th Century Novel 
(Jekyll and Hyde / A Christmas Carol) 

1hr 45m 10 German (Writing) Unit 4 F 
 

1hr 00m 
 

10 
 

Tuesday 01/07/2025 NCFE Engineering 1hr 20m 
 

10 
9 

History Paper 2:  Elizabethan 0hr 55m 10 
 

Wednesday 02/07/2025 French (Writing) Unit 4 F 
French (Writing) Unit 4 H 

1hr 00m 
1hr 15m 

10 Religious Studies A (1 Paper) 1hr 45 10 

Thursday 03/07/2025 Darlington College Taster Day 
YR9 Science Paper 1 
 

1hr 20m 
1hr 00m 

10 
9 

Darlington College Taster Day 
YR8 Science 

All Day 
1hr 00m 

10 
8 

Friday 04/07/2025 Combined Science (Physics 1) F/H 
Physics 1 F/H 

1hr 15m 
1hr 15m 

10 Food Preparation and Nutrition 1hr 30m 10 

Monday 07/07/2025 English Language Paper 1 (Non-Fiction and 
Transactional Writing) 

1hr 55m 9 YR9 GCSE Maths Foundation Paper 1hr 30m 9 

Tuesday 08/07/2025 Design and Technology 2hr 00m 10 Geography Paper 2 0hr 45m 10 

Wednesday 09/07/2025 French and German Speaking (20mins) All Day 10 French and German Speaking (20mins) All Day 10 

Thursday 10/07/2025 French and German Speaking (20mins) All Day 10 French and German Speaking (20mins) All Day 10 

Friday 11/07/2025 French and German Speaking (20mins) All Day 10    

        

        

        
 
  
 


